
Barry Clarkson* – President & CEO – bclarkson@equisfinancial.com
Bill Martin OG* – Executive Vice President, Sales Development – bmartin@equisfinancial.com
Rob Jones* – Executive Vice President, Business Development – rjones@equisfinancial.com
Kristan Brockman – Vice President, Lead Operations – kbrockman@equisfinancial.com

Executive team (* Integrity managing partners)

Equis Financial Company Directory

Holly Lewis – Director of Administrative Services & Agent Relations – hlewis@equisfinancial.com
Adam Loverde – Assistant Director of Carrier Relations – aloverde@equisfinancial.com
Jessica Testa – Assistant Director of Agency Development – jtesta@equisfinancial.com
Laura “Queenie” Williams – Contracting Specialist – lwilliams@equisfinancial.com
Kendra Lewis – Commissions Analyst – kendra.lewis@equisfinancial.com
Evan Parker – Contracting Analyst – evan.parker@equisfinancial.com
Kyle Slone – New Business Manager – kyle.slone@equisfinancial.com
Brianna Ballard – New Business Analyst – brianna.ballard@equisfinancial.com
Brandy Parris – Agent Services Specialist – bparris@equisfinancial.com
Rachel Duffy – Agent Services Specialist – rduffy@equisfinancial.com
James Willis – Agent Services Specialist – jwillis@equisfinancial.com
Joanne Jumper – Onboarding Specialist – joanne.jumper@equisfinancial.com

Operations

Jackie Hensley – Lead Specialist – jhensley@equisfinancial.com
Lead department

Alaina Forslund – Marketing Director – aforslund@equisfinancial.com
Hunter Stinnett – Communications & Events Specialist – hstinnett@equisfinancial.com
Jana Millspaugh – Creative Director, Equis Retirement Solutions – jmillspaugh@equisfinancial.com

Creative team (Marketing & Events)

Paul Willoughby – Accounting Manager – pwilloughby@equisfinancial.com
Ryan Cole – Assistant Director of Agent Relations and Accounting – rcole@equisfinancial.com

Accounting

Pete Lee – Senior Vice President, Equis Retirement Solutions – plee@equisfinancial.com
Bill Martin 2.0 – Vice President, Equis Retirement Solutions – wmartin@equisfiancial.com
Jana Millspaugh – Creative Director, Equis Retirement Solutions – jmillspaugh@equisfinancial.com

Equis Retirement Solutions

compliance@equisfinancial.com
COMPLIANCE:

leads@equisfinancial.com
Integrity lead center:

events@equisfinancial.com
equis proper events:

equisretirementsolutions@equisfinancial.com
Retirement solutions:

creative@equisfinancial.com
Marketing/graphics/keap/Training Center:

recruiting@equisfinancial.com
Equis opportunity/recruiting:

contracting@equisfinancial.com
equis Dashboard profile updates:

agentadmin@equisfinancial.com
Compensation/Hierarchy changes:

onboarding@equisfinancial.com
New agent onboarding:


